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INTER-AMERICAN DEVELOPMENT BANK (IADB) 

 

Dr. Amal-Lee Amin 

Inter-American Development Bank 

1300 New York Avenue, NW 

Washington DC 20577 USA 

Tel: 202 623 2443 

E-mail: AMALLEEA@ iadb.org 

 

Ms. Carla Tully 

Inter-American Development Bank 

1300 New York Avenue, NW 

Washington DC 20577 USA 

Tel: 

E-mail: ctully@iadb.org 

 

mailto:biermana@ebrd.com
mailto:AMALLEEA@Contractual.iadb.org
mailto:ctully@iadb.org


 

___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Climate Investment Funds – Joint CTF-SCF Trust Fund Meeting  17 of 23 

MULTILATERAL DEVELOPMENT BANKS 

 

 

Ms. Martina Stamm 

Inter-American Development Bank 

1300 New York Avenue, NW 

Washington DC 20577 USA 

Tel: 

E-mail: mstamm@iadb.org 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL BANK FOR RECONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT 

(IBRD) 

 

Ms. Katherine Sierra 

Vice President and Head of Network 

Sustainable Development Network 

The World Bank Group  

1818 H Street NW 

Washington DC 20433 USA  

E-mail: ksierra@worldbank.org 
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Mr. Jamal Saghir 

Director, Energy, Transport and Water 

The World Bank Group  

1818 H Street NW 

Washington DC 20433 USA  

Tel: 473-2789 

E-mai: jsaghir@worldbank.org 

 

Mr. Lucio Monari 

Sector Manager, Sector Manager, Energy, Transport and Water 

The World Bank Group  

1818 H Street NW 

Washington DC 20433 USA  

Tel: 458-8214 

E-mail: lmonari@worldbank.org 

 

mailto:ksierra@worldbank.org
mailto:wevans@worldbank.org
mailto:jsaghir@worldbank.org


 

___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Climate Investment Funds – Joint CTF-SCF Trust Fund Meeting  18 of 23 

MULTILATERAL DEVELOPMENT BANKS 

 

TRUSTEE  

 

Ms. Pamela Crivelli 
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The World Bank Group  

1818 H Street NW 

Washington DC 20433 USA  
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The World Bank Group  
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Washington DC 20433 USA 

Tel: 202 473 5691 

E-mail:  lsilva@ifc.org 

 

Ms. Noleen Dube 

Operations Officer 

International Finance Corporation 

2121 Pennsylvania Avenue NW 

Washington DC 20433 USA 

Tel: 202 473 0652 

E-mail: ndube@ifc.org 

 

Ms. Stacy Swann 

Senior Program Officer 

International Finance Corporation 

2121 Pennsylvania Avenue NW 

Washington DC 20433 USA 

Tel: 202 473 7139 

E-mail: sswann@ifc.org 

 

Mr. Vladimir Stenek 

Project Officer 

International Finance Corporation 
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Washington DC 20433 USA 
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Principal Technical Advisor, Climate Change Adaptation 

United Nations Development Programme 

304 East 45
th

 St., FF-982 

New York NY 10017 

E-mail: bo.lim@undp.org 

 

Ms. Cynthia Page 

UNDP Consultant on Climate Change Adaptation and Development 

United Nations Development Programme 

304 East 45th Street 

New York, NY 10017 

Tel: 713 665 5968 

E-mail: cynthiaannpage@yahoo.org 

 

 

UNITED NATIONS ENVIRONMEN PROGRAMME (UNEP) 

 

Mr. Kaveh Zahedi 

Climate Change Coordinator 

United Nations Environment Programme 

Regional Office for North America (NARO) 

15 Rue de Milan 

75441 Paris Cedex 09, France 

Tel: +33 144373033; (mobile) +33 682221155 

E-mail: Kaveh.Zahedi@unep.org 

 

Ms. Hilary French 

Programme Officer 

United Nations Environment Programme 

Regional Office for North America (NARO) 

900 17
th

 Street, NW, Suite 506 

Washington, DC 20006 

Tel: 202 974 1315 

E-mail: Hilary.French@unep.org 
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Mr. Jagjeet Sareen 

Associate Programme Officer 

Financial and Technical Support Programme 

UNFCCC 

P.O. Box 260 124 

53153 Bonn, GERMANY 
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FECOFUN 

Purano, Baneshore, Nepal 

Tel: 985 1074770E-mail: bhola_fecofun@yahoo.com 

 

Ms. Elizabeth Wallace 

Media Investment Inc 

Frontier Finance International 1821 19
th

 Street, NW 

Washington, DC 20009 

Tel: 202 667 3430 

E-mail: ewallace@frontierfinance.com 

 

Mr. Elder Ogazi Emeka 

Executive Director 

Transparency and Economic Development Initiatives 

J2E Udensi Quarters Abakaliki Ebonyi State, Nigeria 

Tel: 234-80-68598809 

E-mail: teditransparency@yahoo.com 

 

Ms. Smita Nakhooda 

Senior Associate 

World Resources Institute 

10 G St. N.E. Suite 800 

Washington D.C. 20002 USA 

Tel: 202-739-7756 or 202-744-5867 

Email: snakhooda@wri.org  

 

Ms. Susanne Breitkopf 

Greenpeace 

720 H Street, NW #300 

Washington, DC 20001 

Tel: 202 319 2490 

E-mail: susanne.breitkopf@greenpeace.org 

 

Ms. Teresa Flores Bedregal 

Project Coordinator 

AV. H. Siles 5567 Apt. 1 

Edif. Angelita, La Paz, P.O.Box 499, 

La Paz, Bolivia 

Tel: 591 2 2782130 

E-mail: tflores@acelerate.com, teresafloresb@yahoo.es 
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CIVIL SOCIETY AND PRIVATE SECTOR 

 

 

Mr. Granville Martin 

Director of Government Policy, 

JP Morgan Chase 

601 PennAve NW, Ste 250 N, Fir. 2 

Washington, dC 20004-2638 

Tel: 202 585 3752 

E-mail: Granville.j.martin@jpmchase.com 

 

Ms. Lisa Jacobson 

 President, Business Council for Sustainable Energy 

 1620 I St, NW, Suite 501, 

 Washington, DC 20006 

 Tel: (202) 785 0507 

 E-mail: ljacobson@bcse.org 

 

Mr. Marc Stuart 

World Business Council for Sustainable Development 

201 North Indian Hill Blvd 

Tel: 909 621 1358 

Email: Marc@ecosecurities.com, Black@wbcsd.org 
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